
City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

ELEC - 14 -
0528

Electrical
Permit

Adding power
to mixer &
water pump
conf #1368575

08/22/2014 08/22/2014

111 Industrial
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

James L
Strowd

James L
Strowd
PO Box 370
Kennedale TX
76060

Gerald
McDonald
E-Mc Electrical,
Inc.
308 E.
Kennedale
Pkwy.
Kennedale, TX
76060
(817)
832-2107
(817)
985-0504
7

TOTALS: Total Projects: 1

Permits Issued: 1
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City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

FENC - 14 -
0475

Fence Permit
6' wood fence

07/30/2014 08/01/2014

933 Sunrise
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Robert Steen
T-Bar Fence,
Inc.
1912 Peyco Dr.
South
Arlington, TX
76001
(817)
467-0412
(817)
467-0733
(817)
584-3224

665

FENC - 14 -
0500

Fence Permit
retaining wall.
max 47" tall in
height

08/13/2014 08/13/2014

1028 Oak Hill
Park
Kennedale, TX
76060

John Huff

John Huff

John Huff
Certus Homes
600 Summit
Ave
Fort Worth, TX
76102
(817)
995-6172
(817)
200-7103
(817)
995-6172

7500

TOTALS: Total Projects: 2

Permits Issued: 2
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City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

IRIG - 14 -
0509

Irrigation Permit
08/18/2014 08/19/2014

1064 Estates
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011

IRIG - 14 -
0510

Irrigation Permit
08/18/2014 08/19/2014

941 Sunrise
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011

IRIG - 14 -
0511

Irrigation Permit
08/18/2014 08/19/2014

917 Roanoke
Ct.
Kennedale, TX
76060

First Texas
Homes Inc

First Texas
Homes Inc
500 Crescent
Ct Ste 350
Dallas TX
75201-7854

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011
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IRIG - 14 -
0530

Irrigation Permit
08/25/2014 08/26/2014

317 Mt
Pleasant Ct.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Snikwah Lp

Snikwah Lp
7755 Bellaire
Dr S
Fort Worth TX
76132-4306

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011

IRIG - 14 -
0531

Irrigation Permit
08/25/2014 08/26/2014

1000 Oak Hill
Park
Kennedale, TX
76060

First Texas
Homes Inc

First Texas
Homes Inc
2221 E Lamar
Blvd
Arlington TX
76006-7429

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011

IRIG - 14 -
0532

Irrigation Permit
08/25/2014 08/26/2014

1157 River
Rock Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Shane Burke
SB Irrigation
6622 Eastview
Dr
Sachse, TX
75048
(214)
801-4051
(972)
475-3808
4011

TOTALS: Total Projects: 6

Permits Issued: 6
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City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

MECH - 14 -
0522

Mechanical
Permit

new unit 08/20/2014 08/20/2014

513
Steeplechase
Trl.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Milton B
Capers EST

Milton B
Capers EST
513
Steeplechase
Trl
Kennedale TX
76060-6031

Cody Ray
Brazil
Cody Air
Conditioning
and Heating
348 W. Hurst
Blvd
Hurst, TX
76053
(817)
268-1661
(817)
282-4941

TOTALS: Total Projects: 1

Permits Issued: 1
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City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

NSFP - 14 -
0444

New Single
Family Permit

temp conf#
0119151

07/11/2014 08/05/2014

317 Mt
Pleasant Ct.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Snikwah Lp

Snikwah Lp
7755 Bellaire
Dr S
Fort Worth TX
76132-4306

Kathy Self
First Texas
Homes
500 Crescent
Court Suite
350
Dallas, TX
75201
(214)
296-4399
(214)
432-0275
(817)
829-8003

3615 198825

NSFP - 14 -
0449

New Single
Family Permit

elec. conf#
0113943 07/16/2014 08/04/2014

1046 Cydnie
St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd
6751 North
Fwy
Fort Worth TX
76131-2802

Joel Senger
D.R. Horton,
Inc.
6751 North
Freeway
Fort Worth, TX
76131
(817)
966-2244
(817)
928-8299

2315 234190

NSFP - 14 -
0450

New Single
Family Permit

elec.
conf#0113881 07/16/2014 08/04/2014

1044 Cydnie
St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd
6751 North
Fwy
Fort Worth TX
76131-2802

Joel Senger
D.R. Horton,
Inc.
6751 North
Freeway
Fort Worth, TX

2661 249990
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76131
(817)
966-2244
(817)
928-8299

NSFP - 14 -
0451

New Single
Family Permit

elec.
conf#0113819 07/16/2014 08/04/2014

1104 Colbi St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd
6751 North
Fwy
Fort Worth TX
76131-2802

Joel Senger
D.R. Horton,
Inc.
6751 North
Freeway
Fort Worth, TX
76131
(817)
966-2244
(817)
928-8299

2021 231920

NSFP - 14 -
0452

New Single
Family Permit

elec. conf#
0113788 07/16/2014 08/04/2014

1100 Colbi St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd
6751 North
Fwy
Fort Worth TX
76131-2802

Joel Senger
D.R. Horton,
Inc.
6751 North
Freeway
Fort Worth, TX
76131
(817)
966-2244
(817)
928-8299

1844 216990

NSFP - 14 -
0468

New Single
Family Permit

07/24/2014 08/13/2014

932 Sunrise
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Kathy Self
First Texas
Homes
500 Crescent
Court Suite
350
Dallas, TX
75201
(214)
296-4399
(214)

3138 172590
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(817)
829-8003

NSFP - 14 -
0469

New Single
Family Permit

tpole conf#
0197581

07/28/2014 08/25/2014

1041 Cydnie
St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd

D R Horton -
Texas Ltd
6751 North
Fwy
Fort Worth TX
76131-2802

Joel Senger
D.R. Horton,
Inc.
6751 North
Freeway
Fort Worth, TX
76131
(817)
966-2244
(817)
928-8299

2260 229500

NSFP - 14 -
0472

New Single
Family Permit

this is the new
house being
built on same
property as
detached
garage-septic
allowed on this
property due to
now sewer line
past 2nd lot on
Joplin headed
south-also lot
had existing
septic, but is
being replaced
with a new one.
temp pole conf:
0096614

07/29/2014 08/06/2014

148 S Joplin
Rd.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Richard
Schermerhorn
ETUX San

Richard
Schermerhorn
ETUX San
5916 Rock
Meadow Trl
Arlington TX
76017

Gary J. Bullard
Phoenix
Custom Homes
and Remodel
5000 C.R. 608
Alvarado, TX
76009
(817)
797-1555

3213 245000

NSFP - 14 -
0483

New Single
Family Permit

08/04/2014 08/13/2014

940 Sunrise
Dr.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Brookstone
Partners Ltd

Brookstone
Partners Ltd
3838 Oak Lawn
Ave Ste 1500
Dallas TX
75219-4516

Kathy Self
First Texas
Homes
500 Crescent
Court Suite
350
Dallas, TX

3740 205700
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75201
(214)
296-4399
(214)
432-0275
(817)
829-8003

NSFP - 14 -
0488

New Single
Family Permit

swiney hiett.
3000 off fees
tpole conf#
0151329

08/05/2014 08/11/2014

1181 Swiney
Hiett Rd.
Kennedale, TX

Summit
Custom Homes

Summit
Custom Homes

1315 Gilman
Rd
Fort Worth TX
76140

Michael Mints
Summit
Custom
Homes
1375 Gilman
Rd.
Fort Worth, TX
76140
(817)
992-9923
(817)
987-9671

3526 217080

NSFP - 14 -
0502

New Single
Family Permit

t-pole conf
#0181275 08/14/2014 08/19/2014

1177 Swiney
Hiett Rd.
Kennedale, TX

Ashton
Holdings

Ashton
Holdings
1375 Gilman
Rd
Fort Worth TX
76140

Michael Mints
Summit
Custom
Homes
1375 Gilman
Rd.
Fort Worth, TX
76140
(817)
992-9923
(817)
987-9671

3252 252852

TOTALS: Total Projects: 11

Permits Issued: 11
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City of Kennedale's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of August, 2014

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Project Start
Date

Permit Issued
Date Full Address Owner Name Full Owner

Full
Contractor Square Feet Valuation

PLUM - 14 -
0484

Plumbing
Permit

sewer line
reroute also,
309 kenney

08/05/2014 08/05/2014
209 N Kenney
Kennedale, TX
76060

First Baptist Ch
Kennedale

First Baptist Ch
Kennedale
PO Box 295
Kennedale TX
76060

Larry Stinson
Larry Stinson
Plumbing
8528 Davis
Blvd. Suite 134
North Richland
Hills, TX 76182
(817)
453-2008

PLUM - 14 -
0497

Plumbing
Permit

gas check conf
#9006747059

08/08/2014 08/08/2014

5421
Kennedale St.
Kennedale, TX
76060

Gerardo Cruz
ETUX Sara

Gerardo Cruz
ETUX Sara
5421
Kennedale St
Fort Worth TX
76140-1603

James Patrick
Fish
Williams Home
Maintenance
1701 Rogers
Rd. #326
Fort Worth, TX
76107
(214)
450-1769

TOTALS: Total Projects: 2

Permits Issued: 2
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